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Personal Information 

Name: 

Designation: 

Academic Qualifications: 

Degrees, University, Year of Passing (start from highest qualification) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Contact Information 

Phone Number Extension: 

Mobile ( Optional ): 

Email ID ( Institutional ): 

Email ID ( Others, Optional ): 

Area of Research 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Replace this text 

with your Photo 
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4.  

5. 

 

 

Courses Undertaken 

 

UG Courses 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4. 

5. 

PG Courses 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

 

 

Recent Publications (Maximum 10) 

 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

More Information ( Optional ) 

This can contain: 

 A link to a personal website 

 A link to a research group website 
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 Text Information 

 A separate word or pdf file 

This information will be converted and uploaded as a separate pdf file linked on the profile page. 
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